Central Park Invitational
Huntington

Race 7 - Freshman Girls Section 1 - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:00am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Score Finish Order

Redondo Union (SS)

Fullerton Union (SS)

€T Mira Costa (SS)

Millikan (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)

Wilson - Long Beach
(SS)

Foothill - Santa Ana
(SS)

Alta Loma (SS)

Pacifica - Garden
Grove (SS)

Warren (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

SECTA - Southeast
Career Technic

Edison (SS)

Palo Verde High
School

%) santa Ana (SS)

\

DNP &5
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% Godinez (SS)

= Venice (LA)

Valley View (SS)

89

120

141

168

173

179

218

234

Time Avg Mile  Gap

1:55:55

1:59:14

1:59:30

2:04:14

2:05:37

2:07:58

2:08:03

2:18:49

2:11:37

2:22:34

1:42:14

1:42:15

1:07:16

1:09:23

1:19:27

1:20:27

1:25:03

1:32:20

23:11

23:51

23:54

24:51

25:08

25:36

25:37

27:46

26:20

28:31

25:34

25:34

22:26

23:.08

26:29

26:49

28:21

30:47

7:44

7:57

7:58

8:17

8:23

8:32

8:33

9:16

8:47

9:31

8:32

8:32

7:29

7:43

8:50

8:57

9:27

10:16

1:49

2:40

4:59

2:19

2:44

5:01

3:02

12:52

4:50

9:35

12-13-15-20-38-45-51

14-17-27-40-58-74-81

6-16-29-36-79-82-88

31-35-42-60-64-66-68

28-46-48-67-72-77-94

5-61-76-78-80-89

33-34-71-85-87-92-95

44-55-56-63-136

21-65-93-96-102-104-112

10-75-115-127-128-135

18-32-57-118

39-41-43-109

4824

9-26-30

37-50-119

62-86-101

25-120-125

114-123-126

Scoring Order
4-5-7-10-20-24-27
6-9-12-21-30-41-48
2-8-14-19-46-49-52
15-18-22-31-34-36-38
13-25-26-37-40-44-56

1-32-43-45-47-53

16-17-39-50-51-54-57

23-28-29-33-66

11-35-55-58-59-60-61

3-42-62-63-64-65

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners

3 Runners

9/30/2023 9:09pm



Race 7 - Freshman Girls Section 1 - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:00am

Team Results

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP - Ayala (SS) 4249  21:25  7.09 2-3 2 Runners
DNP & Apple Valley (SS) 4514 22:37  T7:33 7-23 2 Runners

DNP A Peninsula (SS) 4535 2248  7:36 11-19 2 Runners

DNP &> Saddleback (SS) 5201 2601 841 49-91 2 Runners
DNP 7 Santa Ana Valley (SS) 5321 26141 854 47-108 2 Runners
DNP Liberty High School 56:05  28:03 9:21 100-107 2 Runners
DNP H »« Paramount (SS) 56:52 2826 9:29 22-132 2 Runners
DNP h Basic High School 56:55  28:28  9:30 73-122 2 Runners
DNP Fountain Valley (SS) 1:06:220 33:10 11:04 130-131 2 Runners
DNP Lakewood (SS) 1:08:15 34:.08 11:23 70-138 2 Runners
DNP ) Alhambra (SS) 2115 21115 T7:05 1 1 Runner

DNP . o Canyon Springs (SS) 2512 2512 824 54 1 Runner
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Place Name

1

g A DN

© 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30

31
32

Leslie Chu

Alicia Razo
Jacquelyn Figueroa
Hayden Tran
Avery Errecart

Sara Torres
Avery Couch
Rory Hata
Ava Levy

Autumn Honore
Momoka Fukuda
Alexandria Scull
Erin Sheehey
Olivia Wilder
Cate Cansino
Jane Crawmer
Ella Casto
Taylor Appell

Sarah Vargas
Penelope Inglesias
Sierra Cruz

Merary Ramirez
Rylee McKinley
Camden Crowder
Elise Kao

Piper Ruby

Sofia Botimer
Elle McCowan

Natalie
Nelson-Lebano

Reese Olizarowicz

Kaia Nguyen
Scarlett Gomez
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Race 7 - Freshman Girls Section 1 - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:00am

Results

Place Name

Grade
9
9
9
9

10
9
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Alhambra (SS)  21:14.8
Ayala (SS) 21:20.8
Ayala (SS) 21:28.1
Edison (SS) 21:46.7
9 Wilson - Long Beach 21:52.5 1
(SS)
Mira Costa (SS)  21:52.7 2
Apple Valley (SS)  22:02.9
Edison (SS) 22:11.6
Palo Verde High ~ 22:17.2
School
Warren (SS) 22:30.7 3
Peninsula (SS)  22:33.6
Redondo Union (SS) 22412 4
Redondo Union (SS) 22:458 5
Fullerton Union (SS) 22:496 6
Redondo Union (SS) 22:49.9 7
Mira Costa (SS)  22:524 8
Fullerton Union (SS) 22:56.2 9
Huntington Beach  22:57.8
(SS)
Peninsula (SS)  23:00.8
Redondo Union (SS) 23:.07.9 10
Pacifica - Garden  23:09.0 11
Grove (SS)
Paramount (SS)  23:09.1
Apple Valley (SS)  23:10.2
Edison (SS) 23:17.6
Venice (LA) 23:20.9
Palo Verde High  23:22.9
School
Fullerton Union (SS) 23:26.6 12
Aliso Niguel (SS)  23:33.6 13
Mira Costa (SS)  23:37.8 14
Palo Verde High ~ 23:42.2
School
Millikan (SS) 23481 15
Huntington Beach  23:55.8
(SS)

33

34

35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64

Violeta Zamudio
Romi Trani

Aly Guenther
Kate Nelson
Brenda Roldan
Ella Rasser
Makensie Farthing

Ariadhna Valtierra
Gwen Hills

Ella Ree
Isabella Fields

Claire Brubaker

Aleksandra
Brzozowska

Jane Bentley
Daniela Jimenez

Kailey Arthur
Leslie Enriquez
Jessica Castillo
Ewa Lim

Joni Nemiroff
[z Alkin

Joselyn Lopez

Alejandra Montano
Perez

Kaylenna DeHorta
Kylie Schnaas

Samantha Scopis
Penelope DeGuzman
Vilayah Kem

Patricia Tovar

Emma Arechiga
Mikala Vasquez
Dali Ramirez

Grade
9
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Team

Foothill - Santa Ana
(SS)

Foothill - Santa Ana
(SS)

Millikan (SS)
Mira Costa (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)

Redondo Union (SS)

SECTA - Southeast
Career Technic

Fullerton Union (SS)

SECTA - Southeast
Career Technic

Millikan (SS)

SECTA - Southeast
Career Technic

Alta Loma (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)

Santa Ana Valley
(SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)
Saddleback (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Alta Loma (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Fullerton Union (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)
Millikan (SS)

Wilson - Long Beach
(SS)

Godinez (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
Millikan (SS)

Time
23:56.6

23:56.7

24:07.3
24147
24:22.8
24:30.0
24:31.5

24:32.4
24:33.8

24:34.4
24:36.0

24:38.3
24:47.9

24:48.0
24:48.9

24:49.6
24:55.4
25:00.5
25:08.6
25:09.0
25:10.9
25:11.7
25:18.7

25:19.2
25:25.9

25:29.0
25:35.7
25:37.3
25:45.0

25:46.7
26:02.7
26:06.4

Points
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33
34
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Place Name

65

66
67
68

69
70
7

72
73
74
75
76

77
78

79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87

88
89

90
91
92

93

94

Michelle Perez

Sophia Quezada
Sydney Halka

Joselyn
Abarca-Suarez

Elena Sprung
Delilah Beristain
Kennedy Siudzinski

Payton Gray
Abigail Cooper
Keely Gallagher
Elizabeth Gonzalez
Isabella Monge

Hannah Galustyan
Melia Lenert

Sara Schneir
Isabel Gabisan

Kendall Duncan
Roshni Arora
Sophia Gallardo
Lilyanna Hoffman
Citlalli Medina

Sofia Gomez
Lileigh Lindburg

Mazie Adams
Alexis Sandahl

Kalena Hernandez
Caylee Cervantes
Jessie Goodman

Scarlett Clausen

Charlotte O'Berry
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Race 7 - Freshman Girls Section 1 - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:00am

Results

Place Name

Grade
9
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Pacifica - Garden 26:07.9 35
Grove (SS)
Millikan (SS) 26:080 36
Aliso Niguel (SS)  26:08.2 37
Millikan (SS) 26:085 38
Redondo Union (SS) 26:09.7
Lakewood (SS)  26:10.9
Foothill - Santa Ana  26:14.3 39
(SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)  26:16.9 40
Basic High School  26:22.7
Fullerton Union (SS) 26:27.1 41
Warren (SS) 26:338 42
Wilson - Long Beach 26:36.4 43
(SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)  26:44.7 44
Wilson - Long Beach 26:50.6 45
(SS)
Mira Costa (SS)  26:51.6 46
Wilson - Long Beach 26:52.9 47
(SS)
Fullerton Union (SS) 26:53.2 48
Mira Costa (SS)  26:53.5 49
Fullerton Union (SS) 26:53.5
Fullerton Union (SS) 26:55.7
Foothill - Santa Ana  26:56.7 50
(SS)
Godinez (SS) 26:57.2
Foothill - Santa Ana  26:57.9 51
(SS)
Mira Costa (SS)  26:594 52
Wilson - Long Beach 27:00.2 53
(SS)
Millikan (SS) 27:01.5
Saddleback (SS)  27:04.7
Foothill - Santa Ana 27:04.8 54
(SS)
Pacifica - Garden  27:08.7 55
Grove (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)  27:089 56

95

96

97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

105
106
107
108

109

110
11
112

113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Claira Chai
Lan Bueno

Megan Cram
Sienna Meade
Veronica Barbarie
Julianna Lapping
Kayla Garcia
Brooke Barnett

Victoria Phan
Emma Michael

Meena Abdali
Coralyn Holmberg
Sofie Sternberg
Emily Vargas

Kennedy Love

Shelby Colwell
Shreya Shah
Natalia Gonzalez

Brooke Wrobel
Adamary Plazola
Addie Starks

Ellen Diaz

Arielle Steinberg
Addison Kovaleski

Maya Ruiz

Haley Leon
Samantha Hoffer
Orozco Theresa
Valeria Pedro-Cruz
Ella Chan
Elizabeth Pak
Vannesa Sanchez
Samantha Pena

Grade
9
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Team

Foothill - Santa Ana
(SS)

Pacifica - Garden
Grove (SS)

Mira Costa (SS)
Millikan (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)
Liberty High School
Godinez (SS)

Pacifica - Garden
Grove (SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)

Pacifica - Garden
Grove (SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)
Liberty High School

Santa Ana Valley
(S9)

SECTA - Southeast
Career Technic

Aliso Niguel (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)

Pacifica - Garden
Grove (SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Warren (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Santa Ana (SS)
Venice (LA)
Mira Costa (SS)
Basic High School
Valley View (SS)
Redondo Union (SS)
Venice (LA)
Valley View (SS)
Warren (SS)

Time
27:11.4

27:12.5

27:26.2
27:27.9
27:30.1
27:37.9
27:42.3
27:58.4

28:06.1
28:13.2

28:19.1
28:24.7
28:26.4
28:31.7

28:33.2

28:37.3
28:45.5
29:03.0

29:09.7
29:19.5
29:21.0
29:29.4
29:48.2
29:54.4

30:02.8
30:13.9
30:27.6
30:31.7
31:14.4
31:28.1
31:28.1
31:45.5
32:02.5

Points
57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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Place Name
128 Raychel Ortiz
129 Leah Ocampo

130 Sophia Tran

131 Hailey Kinoshita

132 Samantha Hernandez
133 Cate Guardino

134 Kaylee Mizufuka
135 Isabella Martinez
136 Zolin Ramos

137 Jane Hale

138 fatima Miranda
139 Ruby Suarez-Perez
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Race 7 - Freshman Girls Section 1 - 3 Mile

Grade
9
9
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Warren (SS) 32:054 64
Pacifica - Garden ~ 32:14.4
Grove (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS) 32:52.1
Fountain Valley (SS) 33:27.0
Paramount (SS)  33:42.5
Pacifica - Garden ~ 33:50.7
Grove (SS)
Redondo Union (SS) 34:56.7
Warren (SS) 37.07.3 65
AltaLoma (SS)  37:29.6 66
Fullerton Union (SS) 39:14.8
Lakewood (SS)  42:03.6
Millikan (SS) 44:00.1

9/30/2023 - 11:00am

Results
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